SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE LIST OF MEMBERSHIP 2024-25

SL.	MEMBER'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS	DESIGNATION IN SMC
1.	FR. ARULANANDU	MR. SAVARIMUTHU	MANAGER	ST. NORBERT ABBEY, PO BOX 77, JAMTARA, JABALPUR, M.P.	MANAGER
2.	FR. ANIL BARA	MR. MARCEL BARA	PRINCIPAL	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	SECRETARY
3.	SR. SOPHY BHARAT	MR. D. SUSAIRAJ	PRINCIPAL	ST. JOHN'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER
4.	FR. BABUMON PETER		PRINCIPAL	ST. NORBERT SR. SEC. SCHOOL KEOLARI, DISTSEONI, M.P.	MEMBER
5.	SR. ELIZABETH BURH	MR. AEMIL BURH	VICE PRINCIPAL	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER
6.	MRS. SHANTI LAKRA	MR. KAMEL LAKRA	PRINCIPAL	GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, BALARPUR, DAMOH	MEMBER
7.	MR. BINOD KUMAR XALXO	MR. HABIL XALXO	LECTURER	GOVT. M.J.P. C.M. RISE HR.SEC. SCHOOL, DAMOH	MEMBER
8.	MR. PRADEEP SINGH RAJPOOT	MR. C.K. SINGH RAJPOOT	BUSINESSMAN	MAGANJ WARD NO. 05, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER (PARENT)
9.	MRS. NIDHI TIWARI	W/o MR. BALKRISHNA TIWARI	HOUSEWIFE	MAGANJ WARD NO. 05, DAMOH	MEMBER (PARENT)
10.	MISS. PRIYANKA PETER	MR. PREM KUMAR PETER	ACADEMIC COORDINATOR	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER
11.	MISS. FARAHAD ZAHAN	MR. ABDUL HAFIZ QURESHI	PGT	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER
12.	MRS. PRIYA JAIN	W/o MR. ABHISHEK JAIN	TGT	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER
13.	MRS. VINITA SAPERA	W/o MR. DEEPAK SAPERA	PRT	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER
14.	MRS. FARHA KAUSHAR	W/o MR. BASEEM KHAN	PPRT	ST. NORBERT SCHOOL MAGANJ WARD NO. 04, DAMOH, M.P.	MEMBER